
ABOUT OPTICARE PORRIDGE
• Opticare Porridge is a highly palatable and highly digestible creep feed which is designed to be mixed with water. 
• Opticare Porridge consists of a high percentage of milk products, which stimulate feed intake. 
• The product is a complete feed in meal form, and is fed as a liquid porridge to piglets. 
• It is packed in 25 kg bags and it is best to use the product within 4 months of the production date
• Store in a clean, cool and dry place. 
• To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
• This product does not contain blood plasma.

BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE 
PORRIDGE

• Opticare Porridge is very palatable for 
young piglets, and encourages feed 
intake. 

• Only highly digestible ingredients are 
used in the feed.

• Ingredients with high waterabsorbing 
capacities are used to assist in producing 
stable liquid mixes.

• A very soluble product, suitable for use 
in liquid feed or milk mixers. 

• Opticare Porridge is developed to 
support and maintain intestinal health.

• The product can be mixed with Opticare 
Milk to support smaller piglets.

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS
• Opticare Porridge can be fed to piglets 

using porridge machines.  
• Mix 1 kg Opticare Porridge with 2.2 

litres of warm water. 
• The product should be mixed with 

Opticare Milk for lighter piglets.
• It is advised to start feeding Opticare 

Porridge to piglets when they are 
heavier than 5.5 kg.

FEED PROGRAMS
The product is 
recommended for use in the 

Jump-start feed programs.

OPTICARE PORRIDGE GIVES 
THE BEST START TO PIGLETS 

ON LIQUID FEEDING 
MACHINES

         Product information  
            SwiNco Opticare Porridge 

(code: 2127)
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Crude protein  
Crude fat  
Crude �bre  
Ash   
Nett energy (MJ) 
Lysine   
 
Calcium  
Phosphor  
Sodium  
Copper (mg)  
 
Vit A (IU)  
Vit D (IU)  
Vit E (IU)  

Speci�cations
Typical analysis (%)

16.5
6.1 
3.5
4.9
10.50
1.38
 
0.55
0.55
0.32
160
 
25 000
2000
150


