



ABOUT OPTICARE PORRIDGE

- Opticare Porridge is a highly palatable and highly digestible creep feed which is designed to be mixed with water.
- Opticare Porridge consists of a high percentage of milk products, which stimulate feed intake.
- The product is a complete feed in meal form, and is fed as a liquid porridge to piglets.
- It is packed in 25 kg bags and it is best to use the product within 4 months of the production date
- Store in a clean, cool and dry place.
- To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
- This product does **not contain blood plasma**.



OPTICARE PORRIDGE GIVES THE BEST START TO PIGLETS ON LIQUID FEEDING MACHINES



BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE PORRIDGE

- Opticare Porridge is very palatable for young piglets, and encourages feed intake.
- Only highly digestible ingredients are used in the feed.
- Ingredients with high waterabsorbing capacities are used to assist in producing stable liquid mixes.
- A very soluble product, suitable for use in liquid feed or milk mixers.
- Opticare Porridge is developed to support and maintain intestinal health.
- The product can be mixed with Opticare Milk to support smaller piglets.

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS

- Opticare Porridge can be fed to piglets using porridge machines.
- Mix 1 kg Opticare Porridge with 2.2 litres of warm water.
- The product should be mixed with Opticare Milk for lighter piglets.
- It is advised to start feeding Opticare Porridge to piglets when they are heavier than 5.5 kg.

Specifications

Typical analysis (%)

Crude protein	16.5
Crude fat	6.1
Crude fibre	3.5
Ash	4.9
Nett energy (MJ)	10.50
Lysine	1.38
Calcium	0.55
Phosphor	0.55
Sodium	0.32
Copper (mg)	160
Vit A (IU)	25 000
Vit D (IU)	2000
Vit E (IU)	150

FEED PROGRAMS

The product is recommended for use in the *Jump-start* feed programs.